Parts :

Nett ltem :

Labour :

GSr (7.00%) :

Total :

Less 20o/o :

Lump Sum (Estimated) :

6,878.00

260.00

1,900.00

9,038.00
1,807.60
7,230.40
7,2W.0O

The repairer agree to repair the vehicle on a lump Sum Basis with our recommendation of SGD 7,200.00 (SGD Seven Thousand
And Two Hundred only) and we are in the opinion the repairer would need about a 5.0 working day period to repair the vehicle.

Surveyed by Ng Heng Chai

Licensed Appraiser

Allied Auto Appraisal

ALLIED AUTO APPRAISAL
RECOMMENDED PARTS

No. Descriptions Co

1 REAR BUMPER Deforrned 1 ffi194r/